Many other sizes, configurations and finishes are available. Contact your sales representative for details.
caseg
o
o
d
s
23
PLCUSH1522  List  $98

May require wall anchoring. Loop Leg Loop U-Leg RiserLoop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Typical Configurations
elements typicals ordering guide
Many other sizes, configurations and finishes are available. Contact your sales representative for details.
caseg
o
o
d
s
25
Elements Plus Finishes
White
Modern
Walnut Newport Gray
Elements Worksurface Finishes
*Maple - please call for availability.
Typical Configurations
Standard 30” x 72” Standing Height Workstation: PLT3072, PLTLEGU3041H(2),
PLTDB72(2), PLTCBB(2)
Standard 60” x 144” 4-Person Benching Workstation: PLT3072(4),
PLTLEGU60(2), PLTEGU4860ILCMB, PLTDB72(4), PLTCBB(2)
Standard 60” x 72” 2-Person Benching Workstation: PLT3072(2), PLTLEGU60(2),
PLTDB72(2), PLTCBB(2)
Standard 60” x 144” 4-Person Standing Height Benching Workstation:
PLT3072(4), PLTLEGU6041H(2), PLTEGU4860ILCMB41H, PLTDB72(6), PLTCBB(4)
Loop Leg Loop U-Leg RiserLoop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Loop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser Loop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Typical Standing Height Configurations
Designer U Leg Metal End Panels
Designer Metal End Panel for 24” and 30” U Legs
PLTULEG-FMEPP24 for PLTLEGU24 List $90
PLTULEG-FMEPP30 for PLTLEGU30 List $104
Designer Metal End Panel for 48” and 60” U Legs
PLTULEG-FMEPP48 for PLTLEGU48 List $192
PLTULEG-FMEPP60 for PLTLEGU60  List $219
EspressoCherry Maple*Espresso
Modern
Walnut White Newport GrayAspen